
------------ ------------------------------------------ -
29/05/22-18:35:51 ESA: 06310340D8 Cod: 8C4CSE 
Bricon Speedy - G8991 V 012 Rezultate 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Loft Numb.: 0000744479 
Address: Motca 
Post code: Iasi 

Name: Crasmaru Cosmin 

City: Pascani 
--------------------------------------------- ·--------------------------------Timers 
1 RAOl 

Imbarcare Ci~este 
1 25/05/22 11:45:14 11:45:14 29/05/22 18:35:52 18:35:51 + 0.01 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 C530EBDF 
2 C5216280 
3 C52162EF 
4 C530EC2C 
5 C5ACD036 
6 C5FBF566 
7 C52163D5 
8 C5AEDA6C 
9 C530EAFC 

10 C521642A 
11 C530EA35 
12 C55F543A 
13 C55D45CA 
14 C52162D9 
15 C5ACCF46 
16 C5C2B44F 
17 C52163EA 
18 C5216213 
19 C5216396 
20 C57AE39F 
21 C521643F 
22 C57AF340 
23 C530EB40 
24 C5AEDC1A 
25 C530EAEC 
26 C57AEA7F 
27 C5216479 
28 C52162D0 
29 C5AEDBC9 
30 C55D4659 
31 C5AEDB49 
32 C55D4716 
33 C56B60EA 
34 C5AEDA79 
35 C530EC85 
36 C5216465 
37 C530EC15 
38 C530EC96 
39 C587B38C 
40 C530EAF3 

1 • 41 C56B62DF 
42 C55F5273 
43 C52162FA 

Cresc. 

RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-18-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-21-

0889267F 
1065380 
1065387 
1065374 
0889285F 
1065372 
1065398F 
0889263 
1065369 
0889288F 

05091602F 
0889273F 
0889264 
0889268 
1065389 
1065399F 
0889255F 
0889260 
1065390F 
1065355F 
1065356 
0889277 
1065373F 
1065370F 
1065378F 
1065363F 
1065375 
1065351 
0889281F 
1065365F 
1065400F 
1065357F 
1065381 
1065391 
1065358 
1065376 
1065377F 
1065368F 
1065371 
1065386 
1065393 
0889280F 
1065379F 

Club 

27/05 13:54:14 
27/05 14:01:37 
27/05 14:01:38 
27/05 14:17:03 
27/05 14:18:21 
27/05 14:19:51 
27/05 14:25:37 
27/05 14:25:43 
27/05 14:31:30 
27/05 14:31:52 
27/05 14:33:38 
27/05 14:34:23 
27/05 14:42:04 
27/05 14:46:59 
27/05 14:59:48 
27/05 15:03:44 
27/05 15:04:41 
27/05 15:06:23 
27/05 15:09:22 
'L.'7/05 15:09:43 
27/u5 15:09:58 
27/05 15:18:40 
27/05 15:27:24 
27/05 15:30:12 
27/05 15:37:43 
27/05 16:14:07 
27/05 16:14:10 
27/05 16:14:40 
27/05 16:34:22 
27/05 16:40:56 
27/05 16:49:57 
27/05 16:59:43 
27/05 17:19:06 
27/05 17:39:52 
27/05 17:40:22 
27/05 17:59:09 
27/05 19:45:44 
28/05 06:04:48 
28/05 07:20:17 
28/05 10:35:37 
28/05 10:41:18 
28/05 10:42:16 
28/05 11:17:52 

Club 

45 
28 
13 
52 

8 
40 
25 
35 
16 

3 
2 

53 
10 

7 
21 
50 
34 
26 
43 
32 
46 
39 
41 
15 
19 

9 
44 
33 
27 
42 
47 
36 
48 
54 
12 
22 
24 
11 
30 
17 
14 
37 
23 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 



29/05/22-18:36:12 ESA: 06310340D8 Cod: 8C4C5E 
Bricon Speedy - G8991 V 012 Rezultate 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

·Loft Numb.: 0000744479 
Address: Motca 
Post code: Iasi 

Name: Crasmaru Cosmin 

City: Pascani 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Timers 
1 RAOl 

Imbarcare Citeste 
1 25/05/22 11:45:14 11:45:14 29/05/22 18:35:52 18:35:51 + 0.01 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
44 C55F52C3 
45 C5AEDD76 

RO-21- 1065353 
RO-21- 1065367F 

28/05 11:35:26 1 
28/05 13:06:44 51 

OK 
OK 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Imbarcare : 54 

Club Club 
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