
29/05/22-18:35:51 ESA : 06310340D8 Cod : 8C4C5E
Bricon Speedy - G8991 V 012 Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000744479 Name: Crasmaru Cosmin
Address: Motca
Post code: Iasi City: Pascani

Timers Imbarcare Cieste
1 RA01 1 25/05/22 11:45:14 11:45:14 29/05/22 18:35:52 18:35:51 + 0.01

1	C530EBDF	RO-20-	0889267F	27/05	13:54:14	45	OK
2	C5216280	RO-21-	1065380	27/05	14:01:37	28	OK
3	C52162EF	RO-21-	1065387	27/05	14:01:38	13	OK
4	C530EC2C	RO-21-	1065374	27/05	14:17:03	52	OK
5	C5ACD036	RO-20-	0889285F	27/05	14:18:21	8	OK
6	C5F8F566	RO-21-	1065372	27/05	14:19:51	40	OK
7	C52163D5	RO-21-	1065398F	27/05	14:25:37	25	OK
8	C5AEDA6C	RO-20-	0889263	27/05	14:25:43	35	OK
9	C530EAFC	RO-21-	1065369	27/05	14:31:30	16	OK
10	C521642A	RO-20-	0889288F	27/05	14:31:52	3	OK
11	C530EA35	RO-18-	05091602F	27/05	14:33:38	2	OK
12	C55F543A	RO-20-	0889273F	27/05	14:34:23	53	OK
13	C55D45CA	RO-20-	0889264	27/05	14:42:04	10	OK
14	C52162D9	RO-20-	0889268	27/05	14:46:59	7	OK
15	C5ACCF46	RO-21-	1065389	27/05	14:59:48	21	OK
16	C5C2B44F	RO-21-	1065399F	27/05	15:03:44	50	OK
17	C52163EA	RO-20-	0889255F	27/05	15:04:41	34	OK
18	C5216213	RO-20-	0889260	27/05	15:06:23	26	OK
19	C5216396	RO-21-	1065390F	27/05	15:09:22	43	OK
20	C57AE39F	RO-21-	1065355F	27/05	15:09:43	32	OK
21	C521643F	RO-21-	1065356	27/05	15:09:58	46	OK
22	C57AF340	RO-20-	0889277	27/05	15:18:40	39	OK
23	C530EB40	RO-21-	1065373F	27/05	15:27:24	41	OK
24	C5AEDC1A	RO-21-	1065370F	27/05	15:30:12	15	OK
25	C530EAEC	RO-21-	1065378F	27/05	15:37:43	19	OK
26	C57AEA7F	RO-21-	1065363F	27/05	16:14:07	9	OK
27	C5216479	RO-21-	1065375	27/05	16:14:10	44	OK
28	C52162D0	RO-21-	1065351	27/05	16:14:40	33	OK
29	C5AEDBC9	RO-20-	0889281F	27/05	16:34:22	27	OK
30	C55D4659	RO-21-	1065365F	27/05	16:40:56	42	OK
31	C5AEDB49	RO-21-	1065400F	27/05	16:49:57	47	OK
32	C55D4716	RO-21-	1065357F	27/05	16:59:43	36	OK
33	C56B60EA	RO-21-	1065381	27/05	17:19:06	48	OK
34	C5AEDA79	RO-21-	1065391	27/05	17:39:52	54	OK
35	C530EC85	RO-21-	1065358	27/05	17:40:22	12	OK
36	C5216465	RO-21-	1065376	27/05	17:59:09	22	OK
37	C530EC15	RO-21-	1065377F	27/05	19:45:44	24	OK
38	C530EC96	RO-21-	1065368F	28/05	06:04:48	11	OK
39	C587B38C	RO-21-	1065371	28/05	07:20:17	30	OK
40	C530EAF3	RO-21-	1065386	28/05	10:35:37	17	OK
41	C56B62DF	RO-21-	1065393	28/05	10:41:18	14	OK
42	C55F5273	RO-20-	0889280F	28/05	10:42:16	37	OK
43	C52162FA	RO-21-	1065379F	28/05	11:17:52	23	OK

Cresc.

Club

Club

29/05/22-18:36:12 ESA : 06310340D8 Cod : 8C4C5E
Bricon Speedy - G8991 V 012 Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000744479 Name: Crasmaru Cosmin
Address: Motca
Post code: Iasi City: Pascani

Timers		Imbarcare			Citeste			
1 RA01	1	25/05/22	11:45:14	11:45:14	29/05/22	18:35:52	18:35:51	+ 0.01
44	C55F52C3	RO-21-	1065353		28/05	11:35:26	1	OK
45	C5AEDD76	RO-21-	1065367F		28/05	13:06:44	51	OK

Imbarcare : 54

Cresc.

Club

Club



Handwritten signatures:
1. Nicolae J
2. Pantoe R
3. Băscăria J